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Campeonato Regional de Infantis (Inverno)
Albufeira , 24- - 25-2-2018

Prova 17 Femin., 400m Livres 12 anos e mais velhos
25-02-2018 - 9:50 Resultados
Recorde Regional Absoluto 4:19.78 Sara Alexandra, MADEIRA POR Sines 20-12-2008
Recorde Regional Inf. B 4:47.32 Carolina Silva, GODINHO POR Olhao 21-10-2007
Recorde Regional Inf. A 4:41.06 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Abrantes 05-04-2008
Recorde Regional Juv B 4:35.17 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Sines 21-12-2008
Recorde Regional Juv A 4:31.47 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Quarteira 21-11-2009
Recorde Regional Jun. 1 4:21.68 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Porto 04-12-2010
Recorde Regional JUn. 2 4:28.16 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA POR Mealhada 17-12-2011
Recorde Regional Sen 4:19.78 Sara Alexandra, MADEIRA POR Sines 20-12-2008
Pontos: FINA 2017

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts Pts

Infantis B

1. Joana Santos, PARRA 06 132301 Natacao de Olhao 5:23.82 379
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:01.25 42.61 250m: 3:25.11 41.25 350m: 4:46.89 39.99

100m: 1:18.64 41.24 200m: 2:43.86 42.61 300m: 4:06.90 41.79 400m: 5:23.82 36.93

2. Beatriz Marques, SEQUEIRA 06 132262 Nautico do Guadiana 5:36.89 337
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:03.44 43.60 250m: 3:30.25 43.59 350m: 4:56.21 42.37

100m: 1:19.84 42.15 200m: 2:46.66 43.22 300m: 4:13.84 43.59 400m: 5:36.89 40.68

3. Rita Martins, MARQUES 06 201856 Tavira Natacao 7:11.66 160
50m: 47.52 47.52 150m: 2:39.28 56.67 250m: 4:33.17 56.99 350m: 6:24.72 55.53

100m: 1:42.61 55.09 200m: 3:36.18 56.90 300m: 5:29.19 56.02 400m: 7:11.66 46.94

Infantis A

1. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS 05 129315 Natacao de Olhao 4:54.92 502
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:46.07 36.77 250m: 3:01.80 38.21 350m: 4:18.31 38.03

100m: 1:09.30 36.59 200m: 2:23.59 37.52 300m: 3:40.28 38.48 400m: 4:54.92 36.61

2. Ana Sofia, FILIPE 05 202068 Portinado 5:14.85 413
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:51.43 39.09 250m: 3:12.79 41.19 350m: 4:35.84 40.91

100m: 1:12.34 38.33 200m: 2:31.60 40.17 300m: 3:54.93 42.14 400m: 5:14.85 39.01

3. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 205698 Natacao de Lagos 5:23.56 380
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:56.49 40.39 250m: 3:20.15 42.72 350m: 4:44.02 41.99

100m: 1:16.10 39.46 200m: 2:37.43 40.94 300m: 4:02.03 41.88 400m: 5:23.56 39.54

4. Margarida Jesus, PASSOS 05 200219 Portinado 5:45.33 313
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:03.20 43.54 250m: 3:32.52 44.78 350m: 5:02.56 44.47

100m: 1:19.66 42.12 200m: 2:47.74 44.54 300m: 4:18.09 45.57 400m: 5:45.33 42.77

5. Carolina Guerreiro, PERES 05 204166 Colegio Bernartte Romeira 5:51.16 297
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:08.70 44.41 250m: 3:37.76 44.32 350m: 5:07.91 44.93

100m: 1:24.29 43.90 200m: 2:53.44 44.74 300m: 4:22.98 45.22 400m: 5:51.16 43.25

6. Marta Teixeira, RODRIGUES 05 203403 Portinado 6:06.07 262
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:13.45 47.45 250m: 3:47.06 46.30 350m: 5:21.13 46.08

100m: 1:26.00 45.58 200m: 3:00.76 47.31 300m: 4:35.05 47.99 400m: 6:06.07 44.94

7. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 145215 Tavira Natacao 6:09.34 256
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:13.96 46.59 250m: 3:49.03 47.44 350m: 5:25.42 47.78

100m: 1:27.37 45.91 200m: 3:01.59 47.63 300m: 4:37.64 48.61 400m: 6:09.34 43.92

8. Sofia Martins, DO Ó 05 133315 Nautico do Guadiana 6:16.39 241
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:12.58 48.31 250m: 3:51.16 49.14 350m: 5:30.45 49.48

100m: 1:24.27 45.69 200m: 3:02.02 49.44 300m: 4:40.97 49.81 400m: 6:16.39 45.94

9. Samar Bouazib, GUEDES 05 129590 FC Ferreiras / AlgarExperience 6:44.69 194
50m: 44.33 44.33 150m: 2:24.83 51.79 250m: 4:10.58 53.61 350m: 5:54.00 51.90

100m: 1:33.04 48.71 200m: 3:16.97 52.14 300m: 5:02.10 51.52 400m: 6:44.69 50.69

10. Ana Raquel, SARES 05 Nautico do Guadiana 6:52.04 184
50m: 44.20 44.20 150m: 2:26.79 52.04 250m: 4:11.85 53.02 350m: 5:59.50 53.31

100m: 1:34.75 50.55 200m: 3:18.83 52.04 300m: 5:06.19 54.34 400m: 6:52.04 52.54

DNS Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ 05 132144 FC Ferreiras / AlgarExperience
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Campeonato Regional de Infantis (Inverno)
Albufeira , 24- - 25-2-2018

Prova 17, Femin., 400m Livres

EXH Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE 03 127077 Natacao de Olhao 4:51.09 522
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:46.30 36.79 250m: 2:59.81 36.80 350m: 4:14.64 37.31

100m: 1:09.51 36.19 200m: 2:23.01 36.71 300m: 3:37.33 37.52 400m: 4:51.09 36.45

EXH Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 129302 Colegio Bernartte Romeira 4:53.63 509
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.41 36.65 250m: 3:01.05 37.60 350m: 4:16.66 38.28

100m: 1:09.76 36.56 200m: 2:23.45 37.04 300m: 3:38.38 37.33 400m: 4:53.63 36.97

EXH Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 123970 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:57.23 491
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:42.58 36.22 250m: 2:58.80 38.66 350m: 4:18.39 40.68

100m: 1:06.36 34.94 200m: 2:20.14 37.56 300m: 3:37.71 38.91 400m: 4:57.23 38.84

EXH Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 123967 Louletano / Loule Concelho 4:57.48 489
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:46.82 37.57 250m: 3:03.13 38.61 350m: 4:20.91 39.23

100m: 1:09.25 36.36 200m: 2:24.52 37.70 300m: 3:41.68 38.55 400m: 4:57.48 36.57

EXH Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02 123679 Portinado 5:04.28 457
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:47.12 38.16 250m: 3:04.55 39.36 350m: 4:25.26 40.25

100m: 1:08.96 36.47 200m: 2:25.19 38.07 300m: 3:45.01 40.46 400m: 5:04.28 39.02

EXH Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO 04 129299 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:04.43 457
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:47.89 37.88 250m: 3:06.83 39.92 350m: 4:26.28 39.22

100m: 1:10.01 36.64 200m: 2:26.91 39.02 300m: 3:47.06 40.23 400m: 5:04.43 38.15

EXH Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 132439 Portinado 5:16.38 407
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:52.32 39.45 250m: 3:13.41 40.77 350m: 4:35.65 41.10

100m: 1:12.87 38.42 200m: 2:32.64 40.32 300m: 3:54.55 41.14 400m: 5:16.38 40.73

EXH Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES 04 129297 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:17.10 404
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:55.58 40.57 250m: 3:17.28 40.87 350m: 4:38.17 40.34

100m: 1:15.01 39.22 200m: 2:36.41 40.83 300m: 3:57.83 40.55 400m: 5:17.10 38.93

EXH Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA 04 126563 Colegio Bernartte Romeira 5:18.73 398
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.82 41.10 250m: 3:19.35 39.77 350m: 4:40.38 40.54

100m: 1:16.72 40.52 200m: 2:39.58 41.76 300m: 3:59.84 40.49 400m: 5:18.73 38.35

EXH Mariana Ponte, MARTINS 04 204627 Louletano / Loule Concelho 5:21.47 388
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 1:58.17 41.29 250m: 3:20.50 40.99 350m: 4:42.49 41.11

100m: 1:16.88 40.09 200m: 2:39.51 41.34 300m: 4:01.38 40.88 400m: 5:21.47 38.98

EXH Barbara Leote, CARMO 04 204261 Natacao de Olhao 5:37.29 336
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:01.44 43.29 250m: 3:28.08 43.40 350m: 4:55.24 43.12

100m: 1:18.15 41.04 200m: 2:44.68 43.24 300m: 4:12.12 44.04 400m: 5:37.29 42.05


